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SITE CUM STILT FLOOR PLAN

DR.RADHA KRISHNAN SALAI

PLAN SHOWING THE PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION OF

STILT FLOOR + 4 FLOORS (HEIGHT — 16.00M) RESIDENTIAL
BUILDING WITH 8 DWELLING UNITS AT PLOT NO.31, DOOR NO.38,
LOGANATHAN COLONY ROAD AND VSV KOIL STREET, MYLAPORE,
CHENNAI — 600 004, COMPRISED IN S.NO. 1745/33, BLOCK NO.37,
MYLAPORE VILLAGE ,WITHIN THE LIMITS OF GREATER CHENNAI

CORPORATION

A) AREA STATEMENT SQ.M.
AREA AS PER PATTA 358.00
AREA AS PER DOCUMENT 375.56
AREA CONSIDERED FOR FSI 358.00
STREET ALIGNMENT/ ROAD WIDENING/LINK ROAD 0.00
OSR AREA 0.00
TOTAL FSI AREA 675.16
FSI FACTOR 1.886
COVERAGE AREA (PERCENTAGE %) NA

A) PARKING STATEMENT

VEHICLE REQUIRED PROVIDED
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CAR 7 7
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CYCLE 0 0
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g
CHENNAI CITI
CENTRE
NORTH (;3‘
——Perforated Slap 1%" Thickness _J\',___ .
I—Silt Arrester E
= [River Sand G GL z Ry
- LPebble /Brocken Bricks R LY S \f”,go
s J E %%,
—ilt Arrester LOGANATHAN COLONY ROAD SRINIVASA RAO ROAD %) dz&
S g L N 3 %
5 D _ S Y
%
PERCOLATION PIT 043
Detail bore well
KEY PLAN (NTS)
Location plan (Taken as per User Inputs)
2.46 3.46
— M.H 0,23 3.00 23 —MH
G 20 o oL oL v 2 o, ol .
gj: S/\\ A I b—l S| \\/\\% g\: %\&% I _1 i/\\\ 3
i 1 MH 2 Rcc Sla -l g 4+ MH go i Rcc Slab -l
3| cc 1:4:8 S| NN cc 1:4:8 N
+—RCC wall o l_'—gand filling T RCC wall rSanol filling
o , B\ 2 | &
PLAN oT SECTION 'A-A' PLAN P SECTION 'C-C'
RAIN WATER METRO WATER SUMP
HARVESTING SUMP (Scientifically Closed)
(Scientifically closed)
40
. |
SN —:
O,
SECTION "A-A" ; = _I:—_
C.5 OF PILE - 450 DIA. - |
Q | I
D it B v ol 0o Rt e
7-Y16@BOTTOM @ [ ~7-vy12@TOP
N.G.L o oF
*fq_*- i PLAN
_g*’I;p:z.;,;.; b=
N.G.L YI0 @ 100 C/C
T 0ERE = —7-2 @ 0P
8-YI2 AN 8\[ |
|j—: &~ ' 50MM CLEAR COVER R | A
> Ena -yI2
b — PILE CUTS ORIZONTAL
= - OFF LEVEL i | Ly RINGS)
Li)‘ LCI_) INNER STIRRUPS O;plj\ —— — .i}""“'"' .~..4~’~ ..‘1
o <+ LprE PRAT P S Ry ik
- % o - "SP?F%A Covis | fRILEA Uecc rus
J @ BTTOM
i q Y8—4LEGGED @ 200 C/C
- N\—v8 @ 180 ¢/C o
OUTER STIRRUPS SECHON "3_3"
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FLOOR WISE FSI STATEMENT:V (VC)
N FSI AREA TOTAL
- FLOORS DU
COMM. RESI. IND. INST. FSI AREA
STILT PARKING FLOOR 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
FIRST FLOOR 0.00 168.79 0.00 0.00 2 168.79
o SECOND FLOOR 0.00 168.79 0.00 0.00 2 168.79
° THIRD FLOOR 0.00 168.79 0.00 0.00 2 168.79
8 FOURTH FLOOR 0.00 168.79 0.00 0.00 2 168.79
Terrace 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
3 Total 0.00 675.16 0.00 0.00 8 675.16
BUILDING WISE FSI STATEMENT
FSI AREA TOTAL
BUILDING NO OF SAME BUILDIN DU
COMM. RESI. IND. INST. FSI AREA
Total 0.00 675.16 0.00 0.00 8 675.16
V-1 (VC) 0.00 675.16 0.00 0.00 8 675.16

APPROVAL CONDITION

SCALE 1:100

APPROVED

SUBJECT TO THE CONDITIONS MENTIONED IN THIS O

Applicants ( Owner / Developer / Power of Attorney )

This Planning Permission issued under
New Rule TNCDBR, 2019 is subject

to final outcome of the W.P.

(MD) No0.8948 of 2019 and WMP (MD)
Nos. 6912 & 6913 of 2019.

Signature rified
Digitally Signe AS
PRADEEP

Date: 11/14/2023 12:08:28 PM

Signature rified
Digitally Sign

SANTHOSH KIMAR M.S
Date: 11/29/2623 7:25:09 PM

For (Deputy Planner / Chief Planner / Member-Secretary)
High Rise Building / Non High Rise Building

This Approval is valid only after building Permit is issued by the concerned Local Body.

CHENNAI METROPOLITAN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

FFICE
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CODE

SO_A0_(847.00_x_1189.00_MM)

This is a system generated drawing as per the soft copy submitted by the Architect/ License Engineer
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